
Center at RA 20 15 28.72980300  DEC 37 10 59.5146640

CONT: 2013+370  IPOL  22235.481 MHZ  2013+370.ICL001.3
PLot file version 1  created 25-OCT-2019 13:23:03

Cont peak flux =  6.8699E-01 JY/BEAM
Levs = 6.870E-03 * (-2.55, 2.547, 5.095, 10.19,
20.38, 40.76, 81.52)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
15 10 5 0 -5 -10 -15

15

10

5

0

-5

-10

-15


